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Sr.No. Name ID 

number 

Email Gender Designation Date of joining 

(DD/MM/YYYY) 

1 Dr. Murumkar Chandrashekhar Vasantrao  100 principal.tccollege@gmail.com  Male Principal 01/01/1987 

2 Mr. Puranik Sadashiv Ramkrushna  103 srpuranik28@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01/09/2008 

3 Dr. Jagtap Avinash Srirangrao   105 avinash.jagtap65@gmail.com  Male Associate Professor 01/08/1988 

4 Dr. Kakade Vikas Chintaman  106 vikas.c.kakade@gmail.com  Male Associate Professor 06/09/1991 

5 Dr. Dhane Neeta Kishor  107 neetadhane@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 02/09/2008 

6 Dr. Patil Vaishali Vilas  108 vaishutcc@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 12/07/2010 

7 Mr. Wadde Hawappa Mallikarjun  109 hmwadde@gmail.com  Male Associate Professor 20/07/1983 

8 Mr. Kale Sanjay Ranganath  110 kalesanjay29@gmail.com  Male Associate Professor 27/07/1987 

9 Dr. Indulkar Yogesh Nana  111 yogesh.indulkar@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01/10/2013 

10 Dr. Salunkhe Shrikrushna Thansing  112 stsalunke@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 01/08/1994 

11 Mr. Torane Bhimrao Ramchandra  113 toranebhimrao@gmail.com  Male Assistant Professor 01/10/1999 

12 Mr. Dudhe Maharudra Atmaram  114 dudhema@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01/04/2003 

13 Mr. Gandhi Ravikiranamrut Ratanlal  115 gravikiran237@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01/10/2003 

14 Dr. Landage Vaibhav Prabhakar  116 vplandage@gmail.com  Male Assistant Professor 08/09/2006 

15 Dr. Kulkarni Sachin Babasaheb  117 sachinkulkarni21@gmail.com  Male Assistant Professor 27/01/2015 

16 Dr. Kokare Maruti Kerba  118 mkkokare@gmail.com  Male Associate Professor 20/06/1985 

17 Dr. Kalange Ashok Eknath  120 kalangeashok@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 01/08/1989 

2.2 Total number of full time teachers worked/working in the institution last five years : 

Extended Profle 
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18 Dr. Kale Rajendra Devidas  121 rdkaletcc@gmail.com  Male Assistant Professor 15/02/2005 

19 Dr. Deshpande Jagdish Dattatray  123 deshpandejd@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 10/08/1987 

20 Mr. Yelpale Vilas Tukaram  124 vtyelpale7@gmail.com  Male Associate Professor 02/11/1988 

21 Mr.Gawade Shivaji Haribhau 125 shivaji_gawade@yahoo.com  Male Associate Professor 16-08-1988 

22 Mr. Meher Prakash Gambhirmal  126 pgmeher@gmail.com  Male Associate Professor 25/06/1984 

23 Dr. Chavan Shashikant Jagannath  127 drchavansj@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 25/06/1984 

24 Dr. Mali Bhagwan Shankar  128 bhagawanmali10@gmail.com  Male Associate Professor 07/12/2004 

25 Dr. Kanade Mahadev Bhimappa  129 mahadevkanade@yahoo.com Male Associate Professor 05/09/2006 

26 Dr. Telave Ajit Bhimrao  130 drajittelave@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 05/09/2006 

27 Mrs. Doshi Sucheta Sudarshan 133 doshisucheta@yahoo.com  Female Associate Professor 01/07/1987 

28 Dr. Kudale Ravindrakumar Gaurihar   134 RG.Kudale@tccollege.org  Male Associate Professor 14/09/1987 

29 Dr. Sathe Shivaji Jagannath  135 sathe_sj@yahoo.com  Male Associate Professor 10/07/1992 

30 Dr.Pawar Sunil Trimbak  136 sunilttpawar@gmail.com  Male Associate Professor 10/07/1992 

31 Mr.Sawalkar Avinash Namdeo  137 ansawalkar@gmail.com  Male Associate Professor 28/06/1984 

32 Dr. Mulay Yogini Ramkrushna  138 mailtoyogini3@gmail.com  Female Associate Professor 26/08/1996 

33 Dr. Khamgal Sunil Kashinath  140 sunilkhamgal@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 05/08/2016 

34 Dr. Nemade Ranjana Shrikant  141 ranjana.srikant@gmail.com  Female Associate Professor 01-08-1994 

35 Dr. Naik Seema Arvind  142 seemanaik69@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 01/12/1998 

36 Dr. Ambhere Mukta Rajendra  143 muktaambhere@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 23/06/2003 

37 Dr. Jawale Pratibha Anandrao  144 pratibhajawale16@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 05/08/2016 

38 Dr. Sarwade Pradip Revappa  145 pradipsarvade@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01/07/1999 

39 Mr. Kavathekar Manoj Baburao  148 kavathekarmb@gmail.com  Male Assistant Professor 01/09/1992 

40 Dr. Dhavale Ajay Arun  149 ajay.dhawale2008@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 23/06/2003 

41 Dr. Deshmukh Sushil Ashokrao  150 sushilpusad@yahoo.co.in Male Associate Professor 04/09/2006 

42 Dr. Mane Shashank Baburao  151 maneshashank80@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 17/07/2006 

43 Dr. Gadekar Sachin Namdeo  152 sachingadekarenglish@gmail.com  Male Associate Professor 07/08/2006 

44 Dr. Lokhande Sunildatta Sukhadev  154 sslokhande2010@gmail.com  Male Assistant Professor 01/03/2006 

45 Dr. Patil Samadhan Keshvrao  156 samadhanjee2018@gmail.com  Male Associate Professor 07/10/2004 

46 Mr. Sable Sandip Bhimrao  157 sbsable@gmail.com  Male Assistant Professor 29/08/2005 

47 Dr. Kamble Chandrakant Pandurang  158 profcpkamble@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 05/07/2010 

48 Dr. Dhumal Rahul Nivrutti  159 dhumalrahul73@gmail.com  Male Assistant Professor 06/07/2010 
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49 Mr. Kulkarni Krushna Vasantrao  160 krushnakulkarni@hotmail.com Male Assistant Professor 19/07/2010 

50 Dr. Phatak Hanumant Vishwanath  162 hanumantphatak2012@gmail.com  Male Assistant Professor 01/09/2008 

51 Dr.Shinde Vijaykumar Balbhim  163 vbswonder@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 04/06/2008 

52 Mr. Lashkar Vinayak Subhash  164 vinayak.lashkar@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 05/08/2016 

53 Dr. Jadhav Asaram Sitaram  166 asaramsjadhav@gmail.com  Male Assistant Professor 03/02/2010 

54 Dr. Magar Arun Sandipan  167 arunmagar@gmail.com  Male Assistant Professor 06/07/2010 

55 Dr. Shah Niranjan Ramesh  170 niranjanshah47@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01/01/2015 

56 Mr. Bale Vivek Anil 171 vivekbale14@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01/01/2015 

57 Dr. Pawar Janardhan Kundlikrao  172 janardhankp@gmail.com  Male Assistant Professor 01/01/2015 

58 Dr. Salve Mahendra  Rambhau  174 mrsalve5111960@gmail.com  Male Associate Professor 25/06/1984 

59 Mr. Pagare Krishna  Ramchandra  175 krpagare@gmail.com  Male Associate Professor 21/07/1984 

60 Dr.Tapkir Sandip  Rangnath  179 sandip.tapkir@rediffmail.com  Male Assistant Professor 01/03/2011 

61 Dr. Sapkal Ramchandra Tukaram  184 sapkalramchandra33@gmail.com  Male Assistant Professor 05/09/2006 

62 Dr. Fulari Prakash Bapurao  230 fulariprakash@gmail.com  Male Assistant Professor 01/01/2015 

63 Dr. Chordiya Sandip Popatlal  252 spctc1008@gmail.com  Male Assistant Professor 01/01/2015 

64 Dr. Gajbhiye Milind Hemraj  296 gajbhiyemilindtutu@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 08/08/1996 

65 Dr.Tardalkar Sandeep Sambhaji  297 tardalkar@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 01/09/1997 

66 Dr. Pingale Pandurang Chilu  298 pcpingale@gmail.com  Male Associate Professor 19/08/1988 

67 Dr. Bhosale Devidas Vijay  1001 devidas6967@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 09/07/2019 

68 Dr. Kardile Vilas Vasantrao  2002 kardilev@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 22/06/1998 

69 Dr. Choudhari Upendra Durgadas 2003 udchoudhari2012@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 12/07/1999 

70 Mr. Mankar Abjijeet Dnyaneshwar  2004 abhijeetmankar@gmail.com  Male Assistant Professor 21/08/2002 

71 Mr. Shah Vishal Vilaskumar 2005 vishalshaha@yahoo.co.in Male Assistant Professor 01/07/2003 

72 Ms. Kulkarni Prajakta Pankaj  2006 prajakta.kulkarni@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 13/07/2007 

73 Ms. Bhagat Asmita Amol  2013 asbhagat19@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 01/07/2008 

74 Mr. Nakate Shashikant Chandrakant  2016 shashi.nakate@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 16/10/2009 

75 Mr. Shah Rahul Adesh  2017 rahulshah.tcc@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01/07/2010 

76 Mr. Dixit Purushottam Suresh  2021 purudixit@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 06/07/2011 

77 Mr. Munguskar Deepak Vasantrao  2023 deepak.munguskar@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 17/08/2009 

78 Dr. Badve Megha Rajesh  2025 badvemegha67@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 01/07/2003 

79 Ms. Patil Sudha Pradip 2026 sudhapatil188@gmail.com  Female Assistant Professor 01/07/2008 
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80 Ms. Chavan Deepali Shahaji (Anpat) 2028 anpatdeepali@gmail.com  Female Assistant Professor 01/07/2008 

81 Ms. Gore Smita Hemant  2032 goresmita27@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 04/10/1999 

82 Dr. Ghadage Jyotiram Sakharam 2036 jotiram45@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 12/07/2005 

83 Dr. Raut Mohit Rajan 2037 rautmohit@yahoo.co.in Male Assistant Professor 07/07/2008 

84 Dr. Awate Jyotiram Namdeo 2039 jnawate@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 04/01/2010 

85 Dr. Jagtap Ramchandra Dadaso  2045 jramchandra@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 27/06/1999 

86 Ms. Vhora Puja Amit  2048 vhorapuja@yahoo.in Female Assistant Professor 15/06/2008 

87 Ms. Bhosale Manisha Balbhim 2051 manishabhosale86@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 15/06/2011 

88 Mr. Kakade Sandip Bhimrao  2053 kakadesandipphy@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 14/07/2011 

89 Ms. Rupnawar Priya Dadasaheb  2058 rupnawarpd@gmail.com  Female Assistant Professor 09/07/2012 

90 Dr. Deshmukh Sunetra Arvindrao 2067 drsunetrapatil@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 15/06/2019 

91 Dr. Kothawale Aniket Siddhaling  2069 kothawaleaniket71@gmail.com  Male Assistant Professor 14/07/2014 

92 Ms. Gawade Shital Amarsinh  2071 shitalgawade29@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 16/07/2014 

93 Dr. Bhondwe Rahul Subhash  2072 r.s.bhondwe@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01/08/2013 

94 Mr. Raut Suhas Maruti  2115 suhasrauttc@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 28/08/2014 

95 Dr. Jadhav Shaila Shivaji  2077 shailajadhavbhosale@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 04/07/2011 

96 Mrs.Shinde Varsha Hambirrao  2079 shinde.varsha007@gmail.com  Female Assistant Professor 02/09/2013 

97 Ms. Mohite Priti Manohar 2081 pmprity@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 01/08/2012 

98 Mr. Swami Chandrashekhar Panchayya  2085 shekhars793@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 12/07/2012 

99 Ms. Jagtap Komal Ramchandra 2089 komaljagtap272@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 08/01/2009 

100 Mr. Doshi Dhawal Vidyachandra  2090 doshidhawal@yahoo.in  Male Assistant Professor 15/06/2010 

101 Dr. Chitale Rupali Dinesh  2092 rdchitale@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 02/09/2013 

102 Dr. Patil Madhuri Pravinkumar  2093 patilmadhuri352@gmail.com  Female Assistant Professor 09/07/2011 

103 Dr. Nale Vitthal Baban  2097 vitthalnale@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 02/09/2013 

104 Mr. Londhe Datta Vishwanath  2102 dattalondhe6750@gmail.com  Male Assistant Professor 11/12/2012 

105 Mr. Pandit Ranjeet Vijay 2108 rnjt.pndt@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 16/07/2014 

106 Dr. Khan Wajid Ali 2113 wajid510@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 11/08/2014 

107 Ms. Bhosale Shubhangi Eknath  2116 shubh7bhosale@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 01/07/2008 

108 Dr. Jadhav Subhan Tulshiram 2153 subhanjadhav33@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 10/07/2019 

109 Dr. Pakhare Deepali Shankar  2157 dsp.unipune@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 03/08/2015 

110 Dr. Gaikwad Yogesh Baban 2175 tataatgsy@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 13/07/2016 
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111 Dr. Patil Suhas Namdev  2187 suhas.patil05@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 14/07/2016 

112 Dr. Pawar Aparna Madhukar  2188 aparnapawar21@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 11/07/2009 

113 Dr. Mohite Vijay Sampat  2198 vijaymohitejasm@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 18/07/2016 

114 Ms. Saste Madhuri Ratnakant  2202 sastemadhuri19@gmail.com  Female Assistant Professor 11/08/2016 

115 Mr. Chaudhari Rahul Prabhakar  2268 rpchaudhari15@gmail.com  Male Assistant Professor 02/07/2018 

116 Mr. Phule Mahesh Subhash  2300 tccphule@gmail.com  Male Assistant Professor 11/08/2018 

117 Dr. Pawar Shivaji Haribhau 2052 shpawar1946@gmail.com  Male Assistant Professor 17/10/2018 

118 Dr. Pawar Sandip Balaso 2310 pawar.sandip23@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 15/06/2019 

119 Dr. Mante Kailash Badrinath 2345 kailashmante0709@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 20/06/2019 

120 Dr. Tarade Rajkumar Dadarao  2348 rajkumartarade2011@gmail.com  Male Assistant Professor 17/06/2019 

121 Ms. Patwardhan Shubhada Sunil  2351 patwardhanshubie@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 21/06/2019 

122 Mr. Nagare Krushnai Jaywant 2353 krushnabhoi14@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 15/06/2019 

123 Ms. Sonawane Surashri Surendrakumar 2359 surashri1996@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 08/07/2019 

124 Dr. Rajoba Swapnil Jinendra  2368 swapnilrajoba@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 18/07/2019 

125 Dr. Sorate Siddharth Prabhakar  2377 soratesp@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 31/07/2019 

126 Mr. Killedar Anirudha Ajit 2379 anirudhakilledar2@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 12/07/2019 

127 Dr. Bhosale Varsha Haibati  2255 bhosalevh2628@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 10/07/2019 

128 Ms. Sangale Deepali Maruti  2380 wayasedr@gmail.com  Female Assistant Professor 21/09/2020 

129 Sangale Tukaram Gorakh  2389 tukavijay@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01/12/2020 

130 Yadav Rupesh  2388 RV.Yadav@tccollege.org  Male Assistant Professor 02/09/2020 

131 Gore Dinesh Sambhaji  2316 dgore07@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 03/08/2020 

132 Dhame Ganesh Murlidhar  2040 ganu.dhame@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 03/08/2020 

133 Dr. Dige Nilam Chandrakant  2399 nilu.dige@gmail.com  Female Assistant Professor 14/09/2021 

134 Dr. Pathan Reshma Mohiddin  2483 drreshmapathan15@gmail.com  Female Assistant Professor 15/06/2022 

135 Dr. Lonkar Ganesh Sayaji 2402 sayajilonkar568@gmail.com  Male Assistant Professor 15/06/2022 

136 Mr. Daphalpurkar Santoshkumar Balkrushna 186 santoshd541@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 21/12/2010 

137 Jadhav Sameer Sadashiv  2505 sameerjadhav2151@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 15/06/2023 

 

mailto:sastemadhuri19@gmail.com
mailto:shpawar1946@gmail.com
mailto:rajkumartarade2011@gmail.com
mailto:wayasedr@gmail.com
mailto:RV.Yadav@tccollege.org
mailto:drreshmapathan15@gmail.com
mailto:sayajilonkar568@gmail.com

